
DIECAST AND METAL BOXES
Aluminium Audio Cases

Stylish aluminium Heat-sink cases. 

• 	Heatsink is incorporated into the side plate.

•  Audio style aluminium enclosures.

•  Available in 12 sizes in silver.

•  Easily customised and light weight. 

Specification

Materials

Standard colours

Standard unit includes

Lid & body- Aluminium (Anodised)

Silver

Lid, base, rubber feet and screws
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Length

130mm

130mm

130mm

130mm
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180mm

180mm

180mm

180mm

180mm

180mm

width

89mm

89mm

130mm

130mm

180mm

180mm

128mm

128mm

174mm

174mm
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228mm

HEIGHT

20mm

40mm

30mm

50mm

40mm

60mm

30mm

50mm

40mm

60mm

50mm

70mm

* Black available on request

MANUFACTURER

PART NO.

HIT9-2-13SS

HIT9-4-13SS

HIT13-3-13SS

HIT13-5-13SS

HIT18-4-13SS

HIT18-6-13SS

HIT13-3-18SS

HIT13-5-18SS

HIT17-4-18SS

HIT17-6-18SS

HIT23-5-18SS

HIT23-7-18SS


