DIECAST AND METAL BOXES

Aluminium Audio Cases

Stylish aluminium Heat-sink cases.

- Heatsink is incorporated into the side plate.
- Audio style aluminium enclosures.
- Available in 12 sizes in silver.
- Easily customised and light weight.

SPECIFICATION	
Materials	Lid & body- Aluminium (Anodised)
Standard colours	Silver
Standard unit includes	Lid, base, rubber feet and screws



MANUFACTURER PART NO.	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT
HIT9-2-13SS	130mm	89mm	20mm
HIT9-4-13SS	130mm	89mm	40mm
HIT13-3-13SS	130mm	130mm	30mm
HIT13-5-13SS	130mm	130mm	50mm
HIT18-4-13SS	130mm	180mm	40mm
HIT18-6-13SS	130mm	180mm	60mm
HIT13-3-18SS	180mm	128mm	30mm
HIT13-5-18SS	180mm	128mm	50mm
HIT17-4-18SS	180mm	174mm	40mm
HIT17-6-18SS	180mm	174mm	60mm
HIT23-5-18SS	180mm	228mm	50mm
HIT23-7-18SS	180mm	228mm	70mm

^{*} Black available on request

